2025 Northumberland Ferries Fares
Prince Edward Island 2Nova Scotia

Foot Passenger Fares

NFL

Adult $23 $11.50
(14-59 years) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Senior $20 $10

(60+ years) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Student $20 $10
(With ID) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Youth $16 $8

(6-13 years) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Child Free Free

(O-5years)

Foot passengers under the age of 14 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

Vehicle Fares

Effective Until July 31

Starting August 1

Vehicle Low $86 $43
(Up to 20’ in length and 7’ high) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Auto Trailer/Camper $86 $43
(Up to 20" Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Auto Trailer/Camper $116 $58
(21r-40") Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Auto Trailer/Camper $138 $69
(Greater than 40) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Three Wheel Motorcycle $86 $43
(Includes Spyders & Slingshots) Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
$45 $22.50
Motorcycle Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Bicycle _ $22. . il
Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Bus $500 $250
Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
Mini Bus $250 $125

Effective Until July 31

Starting August 1

NORTHUMBERLAND
FERRIES
' LIMITED

Vehicles greater than 7’ high and 20’ long and commercial vehicles must call 1.877.762.7245 to book.
Reservation may be void if incorrect vehicle type is selected.

Fuel Surcharge* - Add to Vehicle Fares

Vehicles Under 20’

All Other Vehicles

*Surcharge is applied to departures from Prince Edward Is
reserves the right to adjust fuel surcharges as required. Applicable fuel

$5

Effective Until July 31

$20

Effective Until July 31

$2.50

Starting August 1

$10

Starting August 1

land and Nova Scotia, whether one-way or round-trip. Northumberland Ferries
surcharges will be as indicated at time of booking.



2025 Northumberland Ferries Commercial Fares  J(ff-] e

Prince Edward Island 2Nova Scotia “&:’LMTED
Up to 20’ Effective$311ti\ July 31 Stafifgsﬂfgusﬂ
Vehicle 21 to 40’ Effectwfvndfm July 31 Start‘wiszugust 1
Vehicle 41" to 50° Effoctivf‘bzni\ July 31 Staffgzjgusﬂ
Vehicle 51" to 70’ Effectw?usn?\ July 31 smmgﬁgum
Greater than 70’ Effectivf%?gi\ July 31 Stafi?gsjé)ugﬂ

$100 $50
Vehicles over 8’6” Wide Plus Vehicle Fare Plus Vehicle Fare

Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1

Vehicles greater than 7’ high and 20’ long and commercial vehicles must call 1.877.762.7245 to book.
Reservation may be void if incorrect vehicle type is selected.

Fuel Surcharge* - Add to Vehicle Fares

, , $5 $2.50

Vehicles Under 20 Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1
. $20 $10

All Other Vehicles Effective Until July 31 Starting August 1

*Surcharge is applied to departures from Prince Edward Island and Nova Scotia, whether one-way or round-trip. Northumberland Ferries
reserves the right to adjust fuel surcharges as required. Applicable fuel surcharges will be as indicated at time of booking.



